208 ICE HOCKEY

g IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division | - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 9 DEC 2012
CRO -Croatia

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SIE TS

98 BORIC Luka 1.83/6'0" 82/181 14 OCT 1994 Mladost Zagreb

97 BORIC Toni 1.80/511" 68/ 150 29 JUN 1996 Mladost Zagreb
5 BUINAC Teo 1.84/6'0" 87/192 15 MAY 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
13 BUKOVIC Damir 1.75/59" 73/161 22 JAN 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
2 CAVKIC Alain 1.84/6'0" 93/205 5 OCT 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
9 CEROVECKI Robert 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 16 FEB 1994 Znojemsti Orli
6 JANKOVIC Ivan 1.85/6"1" 79/174 24 JAN 1995 KHL Zagreb
16 JARCOV Luka 1.73/5'8" 69/152 6 NOV 1996 KHL Zagreb
94 JAZBEC Josip 1.83/6'0" 75/165 4 DEC 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
12 KALEB Ivo 1.83/6'0" 90/198 1JUL 1993 KHL Zagreb
22 KAPETANIC Domagoj 1.75/5'9" 76/168 6 MAY 1994 Medvescak Zagreb

7 KEGALJ Bruno
3 KRIVOSIC Domagoj
21 LENDO Jan
14 MARKOVIC Luka
18 MIKULIC Luka
11 MILICIC Matija
4 NARDIN Mateo
8 NOVOTNY Jan
95 POLASEK Kresimir
1 RUZIC Ivan
23 RUZIC Luka
17 SAKIC Marko
24 SILOVIC Borna
10 SIMUNOVIC Ivan

1.90/6'3" 85/187 27 JUN 1996 KHL Zagreb
1.75/5'9" 75/165 12 OCT 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
1.84/6'0" 87/192 4 NOV 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
1.82/6'0" 80/176 27 APR 1993 Dukla Trencin
1.75/5'9" 88/194 13 NOV 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
1.85/6'"1" 77/170 13 FEB 1996 KHL Zagreb
1.85/6'1" 84/185 3 MAY 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
1.79/5"0" 79/174 30 JAN 1994 KHL Zagreb
1.83/6'0" 76/168 22 MAR 1993 KHL Zagreb
1.76/5'9" 68/150 30 APR 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
1.82/6'0" 85/187 25 JUN 1994 Medvescak Zagreb
1.80/5"11" 79/174 13 APR 1994 KAC Klagenfurt
1.73/5'8" 75/165 27 SEP 1993 HKm Zvolen
1.87/6'2" 83/183 16 DEC 1994 Mladost Zagreb

OTMOTTTMEOMTTTMTMOUOMOUOTTMTMTTMO™MOOO
P

15 SKRAPEC Roman 1.73/5'8" 76/168 2 SEP 1994 KHL Zagreb

25 STIMAC ROJTINIC lvan GK 1.93/6'4" 96/212 2 NOV 1994 Mladost Zagreb

20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate GK 1.81/511" 75/165 3 AUG 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
93 VASILJEVIC Andrej GK 1.84/6'0" 82/181 23 SEP 1993 HK 36 Skalica

19 VUKOJA Luka F 1.78 /510" 80/176 14 FEB 1995 Red Bull Salzburg

Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Physiotherapist: MOSTARAC Hrvoje CRO 31 AUG 1986
Equipment Manager: ROPATSCH Herbert AUT 14 DEC 1955

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220CRO_32E 5.0 Report Created SUN 9 DEC 2012 0:45 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division | - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 6 DEC 2012
GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

8 BALMER Declan
17 BOWLEY Callum
16 BRITTLE Luke

1 BRUMMITT Andrew

1.85/6'1" 82/181 9 JUN 1995 Peterborough Phantoms
1.74/5'9" 72/159 29 JUL 1993 Telford Tigers
1.75/5'9" 74/163 11 JUN 1993 Telford Tigers
1.87/62" 84/185 12 MAY 1993 Chelmsford Chieftains

~

5 CHILCOTT Jamie 1.84/6'0" 86/190 6 JUN 1993 Space Coast Hurricanes
10 CONNOLLY Aaron 1.80/5"11" 83/183 1 JUN 1993 Slough Jets
14 COWNIE Jordan 1.75/5'9" 69/152 1 AUG 1995 Peterborough Phantoms
13 FERRARA Luke 1.80/5"11" 79/174 7 JUN 1993 Peterborough Phantoms
6 GODFREY Samuel 1.82/6'0" 84/185 2 FEB 1994 Slough Jets
25 GOSS Adam K 1.56/51" 75/165 10 FEB 1995 Coventry Blaze
7 GRIFFIN James 1.92/6'4" 75/165 8 APR 1993 Coventry Blaze
4 HARDING Adam 1.83/6'0" 80/176 3 JAN 1993 Cardiff Devils
15 KIRK Jonathan 1.68/5'%6" 77/170 21 AUG 1995 Sheffield Steeldogs
9 MELACHRINO Andrew 1.82/6'0" 75/165 9 JUN 1993 Basingstoke Bison
21 MUSIL Jack 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 22 AUG 1993 Space Coast Hurricanes
2 SELBY Matthew 1.83/6'0" 86/190 19 JUL 1995 Coventry Blaze
3 SULLIVAN Zach 1.75/5'9" 69/152 14 JUL 1994 Basingstoke Bison

23 SWINDLEHURST Paul
12 TURNER Lewis

22 VENUS Ross

19 WATKINS Jack

11 WELDON William

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.93/6'4" 90/198 25 MAY 1993 Swindon Wildcats
1.80/511" 76/168 27 FEB 1993 Bracknell Bees
1.79/5"10" 72/159 28 APR 1994 Coventry Blaze
1.83/6'0" 84/185 3 FEB 1993 Dundee Stars
1.75/5'9" 80/176 28 MAY 1993 Peterborough Phantoms

MMMOOUUUTMMOTMOUQUTMTTMOQ@TTO

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PAYETTE Andre CAN 29 JUL 1976
Assistant Coach: WATKINS Thomas GBR 6 MAR 1978
Assistant Coach: RUSSELL Peter GBR 20 JUN 1974
General Manager: GREGER Alma GBR 1 AUG 1959
Equipment Manager: DAVIS Kevin GBR 22 NOV 1961
Physiotherapist: BARRACLOUGH Emma GBR 22 JUN 1984

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220GBR_32E 2.0 Report Created THU 6 DEC 2012 11:31 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 29 NOV 2012
ITA - Italy

Shoots/ Height Weight

Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

kg / Ibs

19 ANDERGASSEN Raphael F L 1.77 /510" 73/161 14 JUN 1993 SV Kaltern
23 BORGHI Marcello F R 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 22 MAR 1993 Milano Rossoblu
17 CASETTI Lorenzo D L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 14 SEP 1993 HC Asiago
11 CASTLUNGER Martin F R 1.67/5'6" 64/141 18 DEC 1993 SHC Fassa
27 DELUCA Nicola F L 1.71/57" 71/157 24 MAY 1993 SHC Fassa
2 ELLISCASIS Danny D R 1.85/6'"1" 89/196 16 FEB 1993 Pustertal Bruneck
28 FRANK Daniel F L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 21 MAR 1994 HC Meran
21 FREI Alex F L 1.85/6'"1" 88/194 6 MAY 1993 SV Kaltern
13 FRIGO Luca F L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 30 MAY 1993 Omaha Lancers
8 GLIRA Daniel D L 1.86/6'"1" 85/187 25 MAR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
4 HOCHKOFLER Peter F R 1.90/6'3" 87/192 4 OCT 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
25 KOSTNER Giancarlo GK L 1.77 /510" 73 /161 7 NOV 1993 HC Gherdeina
12 MAFFIA Daniel D R 1.79/510" 74/163 23 MAR 1993 EV Fussen
29 MAGNABOSCO Jose Antonio F R 1.67/5%6" 70/154 12 AUG 1995 HC Asiago
24 MARCHETTI Michele F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 27 SEP 1994 HC Fassa
3 MESSNER Michael D L 1.79/510" 77/170 17 JUN 1994 Viptieno Broncos
26 MORETTI Gabriele D L 1.76 /59" 777170 16 MAR 1993 SG Cortina
30 OBERMAIR Benno F R 1.92/6'4" 80/176 17 JAN 1993 SV Kaltern
18 PAVLU Jan F L 1.89/6'2" 86/190 16 JUL 1994 Heilbronner EC
1 RABANSER Martin GK L 1.80/5"11" 74/163 27 MAY 1994 EV Ravensburg
22 RADIN Andreas D L 1.78 /510" 85/ 187 17 APR 1994 HC Meran
15 RAMOSER Joachim F L 1.80/511" 85/187 22 FEB 1995 Eisbaren Berlin
6 RAMPAZZO Ruben D L 1.93/6'4" 96/212 22 AUG 1993 Ritten Sport
10 SCHENK Oliver F L 1.79/510" 78/172 15 JUL 1994 HC Gherdeina
9 SCHINA Andrea D L 1.90/6'3" 83/183 9 NOV 1993 Real Torino
16 STEVAN Michele F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 11 MAR 1993 HC Asiago
7 SULLMANN PILSER Michael F L 1.78 /50" 78/172 23 APR 1993 HC Neumarkt
14 TESTORI Davide F L 1.74/59" 73/161 26 JAN 1994 Alleghe Hockey
31 TORMEN Patrick F L 1.74/5'9" 70/154 22 JAN 1993 Alleghe Hockey
5 TRIVELLATO Alex D L 1.88/62" 85/187 5 JAN 1993 Eisbaren Berlin
20 VALLINI Gianluca GK L 1.88/62" 84/185 27 OCT 1993 SHC Fassa

Total: 28 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Date of Birth

Citizenship

Head Coach: POLLONI Fabio ITA 8 APR 1953
Assistant Coach: GSCHLIESSER Alexander ITA 11 MAY 1973
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951
Physiotherapist: VELLAR Tiziano ITA 31 JUL 1954
Equipment Manager: STRAZZABOSCO Diego ITA 3 NOV 1953
Team Leader: STELLA Bruno ITA 12 JUN 1950

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220ITA_32E 1.0 Report Created THU 29 NOV 2012 16:48 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2013

é
ICE HOC}{EY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

UKRAINE
Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 28 NOV 2012
KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

25 ALDAMZHAROV Ramazan F R 1.82/6'0" 71/157 10 MAR 1993 Snezhnye Barsy Astana

6 ALEXANDROV Stepan D L 1.78 /510" 80/176 6 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
23 BORISOV Vyacheslav D L 1.91/6'3" 92/203 22 APR 1993 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
21 FISENKO Dmitri F L 1.77 /510" 81/179 10 JUL 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
22 |BRAIBEKOV Madiar D L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 4 SEP 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
15 IBRAYEV Maxat F R 1.78 /510" 68/ 150 17 NOV 1994 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
17 KABIEV Nurlan F R 1.70/57" 70/154 28 MAR 1994 Snezhnye Barsy Astana

4 KAIROV Daniar D L 1.83/6'0" 95/209 5 APR 1994 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
16 KOSHELEV Semyon F L 1.82/6'0" 71/157 11 JAN 1996 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk

2 KURACHYOV Andrei D L 1.85/6"1" 75/165 18 APR 1993 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
12 LIKHOTNIKOV Artyom F L 1.87/62" 78/172 11 MAY 1994 Snezhnye Barsy Astana

7 MEDYANIK Andrei D R 1.83/6'0" 82/181 3 FEB 1993 Gornyak Rudny

5 MEZHEBITSKI Viadimir D L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 14 JUN 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
10 MIKHAILIS Nikita F R 1.70/57" 65/143 18 JUN 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana

8 OKUNEV Anton F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 17 JAN 1993 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
11 PODKORYTOV Vladislav F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 16 JUL 1993 Arlan Kokshetau
18 SAGADEYEV Anton F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 6 SEP 1993 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
19 SAVITSKI Kirill F L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 9 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk

3 SERGIENKO Yuri D L 1.84/6'0" 86/190 7 JUN 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk

1 SEVIDOV Valeri GK L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 23 APR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk

9 SHESTAKOV Arkadi F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 24 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
20 SHTEFAN Roman GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 16 SEP 1993 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
26 STEPANENKO Ivan D L 1.86/6'1" 82/181 12 NOV 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
13 STUKALOV Sergei F R 1.85/6'1" 91/201 23 JUL 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
14 TOLEPBERGEN Yesmukhanbet F R 1.81/5"11" 75/ 165 2 FEB 1993 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
24 ZINCHENKO Stanislav D R 1.85/6"1" 89/196 5JUL 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana

Total: 24 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Date of Birth

Citizenship

General Manager: KORESHKOV Alexander RUS 28 OCT 1968
Team Doctor: PUTSKO Valeri KAZ 8 MAR 1958
Head Coach: BOGATYREV Viktor RUS 6 JAN 1962
Assistant Coach: STARYGIN Sergei KAZ 29 MAR 1961
Assistant Coach: FROLOQV Stanislav RUS 1 JAN 1956
Equipment Manager: KLIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 25 JAN 1968

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220KAZ_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 28 NOV 2012 17:23 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2013

%
ICE HOC}{EY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

UKRAINE
Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

2
26
19

3

4
10
11
12
17

5
16
20

8
24
18
22
14

9

1
15
21

7

6
13
25
23

BULANOWSKI Lukasz
DEMKOWICZ Hubert
DOMOGALA Adam
GACZOL Dariusz
GIMINSKI Jakub
GUZIK Kacper
HUZARSKI Piotr
KALINOWSKI Michal
KAPICA Daniel
KOLODZIEJ Marcin
KOSTEK Arkadiusz
KOWALOWKA Robert
MAJOCH Dawid
MALICKI Patryk
NALEWAJKA Lukasz
NALEWAJKA Radoslaw
PAWELSKI Martin
SARNA Igor
SKRABALAK Mateusz
STARZYNSKI Filip
STASIEWICZ Jakub
STOPINSKI Filip
SZANIAWSKI Karol
SZNOTALA Lukasz
ZABOLOTNY David
ZAROTYNSKI Damian

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 4 DEC 2012
POL - Poland
Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs
D R 1.97/6'¢" 103/227
F R 1.87/62" 80/176
F L 1.89/62" 84/185
D L 1.81/511" 80/176
D L 1.81/5'11" 86/190
F L 1.82/6'0" 89/196
D L 1.84/6'0" 74/163
F L 1.77 /510" 73 /161
F L 1.74/5'9" 74/163
D R 1.85/6'1" 82/181
D L 1.85/6"1" 78/172
GK L 1.80/5"11" 77 /170
F L 1.76/5'9" 73/161
F R 1.88/62" 85/187
F L 1.72/5'8" 72/159
F L 1.68/5'6" 68/150
F L 1.81/5"11" 75/165
D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187
GK L 1.81/5"11" 72/159
F L 1.75/59" 74/163
F R 1.82/6'0" 81/179
F L 1.79/5'10" 74/163
D L 1.84/6'0" 81/179
D R 1.85/6'1" 90/198
GK L 1.80/5"11" 74/163
F R 1.72/5'8" 73/161

Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Date of Birth

1 MAY 1993
5 JUN 1993
3 APR 1993
10 APR 1993
29 JAN 1994
6 APR 1993
11 JUL 1993
17 NOV 1993
29 JUL 1993
3 APR 1993
16 JUN 1994
14 DEC 1993
3 SEP 1993
6 OCT 1995
30 NOV 1993
30 NOV 1993
1 NOV 1993
1 FEB 1993
9 MAY 1993
26 JAN 1993
13 OCT 1993
27 DEC 1994
1 DEC 1993
4 JAN 1993
31 MAR 1994
25 SEP 1993

Citizenship

KH Sanok

KH Sanok

Frankfurt Lions
MMKS Nowy Targ
SMS Sosnowiec
GKS Katowice
Sokoly Torun

GKS Katowice
MMKS Nowy Targ
Sielec Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
Unia Oswiecim
Zaglebie Sosnowiec
Unia Oswiecim

GKS Jastrzebie

GKS Jastrzebie

MHK 32 Liptovsky Mikulas
Naprzod Janow

KH Sanok

Bismarck Bobcats
Stoczniowiec Gdansk
SMS Sosnowiec
Mazowsze Legia Warsaw
Cracovia Krakow
SMS Sosnowiec
MMKS Nowy Targ

Date of Birth

Equipment Manager:

Assistant Coach:
Head Coach:
Physiotherapist:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

TWARDY Rafal
MORAWIECKI Jaroslaw
PARFYONOV Andrei
HACHULA Lucjan
BATKIEWICZ Marek
ROSTKOWSKI Tomasz

POL
POL
RUS
POL
POL
POL

30 JAN 1978
11 MAR 1964
28 FEB 1971

9 DEC 1963
14 AUG 1969
17 FEB 1988

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220POL_32E 2.0 Report Created TUE 4 DEC 2012 16:54 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 5 DEC 2012
UKR -Ukraine

Shoots/

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

32 BONDARENKO Kyrylo F R 1.77 /510" 77 /170 15 FEB 1996 Traktor Chelyabinsk
24 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro F R 1.77 /510" 77/170 10 MAY 1994 Berkut Kyiv
3 DYKY Anton D L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 20 JAN 1994 Sokil Kyiv
5 IGNATENKO Dmytro D R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 27 FEB 1994 Bily Bars Brovary
10 ISTOMINOQV Andri F L 1.81/5"11" 75/165 17 APR 1993 Wichita Thunder
18 KARPENKO Sevastian F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 31 AUG 1993 Sokil Kyiv
31 KOMARCHEYV Oleg F L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 7 AUG 1994 Bily Bars Brovary
9 KURSKY Vladislav F R 1.76/5'9" 84/185 6 MAR 1993 Levy Novoyavorivsk
8 KUTSEVYCH Vladyslav F L 1.81/511" 81/179 8 APR 1994 Ak Bars Kazan
27 KUZMIK Sergi F L 1.85/6'1" 86/190 17 JUN 1995 Bily Bars Brovary
2 LYASHOK Andri D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 16 SEP 1993 Levy Novoyavorivsk
29 LYSAK Artur F L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 21 OCT 1994 Dynamo Kharkiv
17 MARTYSHKO Maxym F L 1.75/5'9" 77/170 6 JUL 1994 Donbass Donetsk
19 MYKULKO Igor F L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 5 JUN 1993 Sokil Kyiv
12 PADAKIN Pavlo F R 1.88/62" 91/201 8 JUN 1994 Calgary Hitmen
22 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F L 1.87/62" 87/192 9 DEC 1994 Sokil Kyiv
16 PIDGURSKY Ivan F L 1.72/58" 727159 13 MAR 1995 Berkut Kyiv
15 ROMASHENKO Ruslan F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 2 FEB 1993 Kompanion Kyiv
7 SAVCHENKO Ivan F R 1.90/6'3" 96/212 19 MAR 1993 Dynamo Kharkiv
1 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo GK R 1.86/6'"1" 82/181 19 SEP 1994 Levy Novoyavorivsk
21 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D L 1.77 /510" 74 /163 10 MAY 1994 Sokil Kyiv
13 SKRYPETS Danylo D L 1.79/5'10" 82/181 11 SEP 1994 Kristall Berdsk
4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod D L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 31 MAY 1993 Sokil Kyiv
6 VARYVODA Volodymyr D L 1.87/6'2" 73/161 14 AUG 1995 HK Kremenchuk
20 YACHNYK Pavlo GK L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 8 MAY 1993 Berkut Kyiv
14 YANISHEVSKY Olexi F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 26 MAR 1993 Berkut Kyiv
30 YELISEYEV Danil GK L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 6 NOV 1995 Bily Bars Brovary
23 YEVSEICHYK Artem D L 1.84/6'0" 86/190 8 SEP 1993 Sokil Kyiv
26 ZABULONOV Ruslan D L 1.80/511" 80/176 2 OCT 1995 HK Kremenchuk
25 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard GK L 1.87/62" 79/174 4 AUG 1995 Olimpiets Balashikha
11 ZAKHAROV Viktor F L 1.94/6'4" 86/190 8 JAN 1994 Donbass Donetsk
Total: 27 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GODYNYUK Alexander USA 27 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: MAIKO Mykola UKR 21 DEC 1974
Team Leader: BUTKEVYCH Olexander UKR 23 JUL 1985
Equipment Manager: PUZEREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: GIRCHAK Mykola UKR 14 FEB 1954

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220UKR_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 5 DEC 2012 15:19 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 9 DEC 2012

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2012

CRO - Croatia

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

2 CAVKIC Alain D L 1.84/6'0" 93/205 5 OCT 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
3 KRIVOSIC Domagoj F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 12 OCT 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
4 NARDIN Mateo F R 1.85/6'"1" 84/185 3 MAY 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
5 BUINAC Teo D L 1.84/6'0" 87/192 15 MAY 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
6 JANKOVIC Ivan F L 1.85/6"1" 79/174 24 JAN 1995 KHL Zagreb
7 KEGALJ Bruno D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 27 JUN 1996 KHL Zagreb
8 NOVOTNY Jan F R 1.79/5"10" 79/174 30 JAN 1994 KHL Zagreb
9 CEROVECKI Robert F L 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 16 FEB 1994 Znojemsti Orli
10 SIMUNOVIC Ivan F L 1.87/62" 83/183 16 DEC 1994 Miladost Zagreb
11 MILICIC Matija F L 1.85/6"1" 77/170 13 FEB 1996 KHL Zagreb
12 KALEB Ivo F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 1JUL 1993 KHL Zagreb
13 BUKOVIC Damir F L 1.75/59" 73/161 22 JAN 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
14 MARKOVIC Luka D L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 27 APR 1993 Dukla Trencin
15 SKRAPEC Roman D L 1.73/5'8" 76/168 2 SEP 1994 KHL Zagreb
17 SAKIC Marko F L 1.80/5"11" 79/174 13 APR 1994 KAC Klagenfurt
18 MIKULIC Luka F L 1.75/5'9" 88/194 13 NOV 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
19 VUKOJA Luka F R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 14 FEB 1995 Red Bull Salzburg
20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate GK R 1.81/5"11" 75/ 165 3 AUG 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
21 LENDO Jan D R 1.84/6'0" 87/192 4 NOV 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
23 RUZIC Luka F R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 25 JUN 1994 Medvescak Zagreb
24 SILOVIC Borna D L 1.73/5'8" 75/165 27 SEP 1993 HKm Zvolen
25 STIMAC ROJTINIC Ivan GK R 1.93/6'4" 96/212 2 NOV 1994 Mladost Zagreb
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: ROPATSCH Herbert AUT 14 DEC 1955
Physiotherapist: MOSTARAC Hrvoje CRO 31 AUG 1986

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 82/181

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM3220CRO_33 1.0

Report Created SUN 9 DEC 2012 21:27 GMT+2
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 9 DEC 2012

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2012

GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin . Date of Birth Registration

1 BRUMMITT Andrew GK L 1.87/6'2" 84/185 12 MAY 1993 Chelmsford Chieftains
2 SELBY Matthew D R 1.83/6'0" 86/190 19 JUL 1995 Coventry Blaze
3 SULLIVAN Zach D R 1.75/5'9" 69/152 14 JUL 1994 Basingstoke Bison
4 HARDING Adam F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 3 JAN 1993 Cardiff Devils
5 CHILCOTT Jamie D R 1.84/6'0" 86/190 6 JUN 1993 Space Coast Hurricanes
6 GODFREY Samuel D R 1.82/6'0" 84/185 2 FEB 1994 Slough Jets
7 GRIFFIN James D L 192/6'4" 75/165 8 APR 1993 Coventry Blaze
8 BALMER Declan D L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 9 JUN 1995 Peterborough Phantoms
9 MELACHRINO Andrew F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 9 JUN 1993 Basingstoke Bison
10 CONNOLLY Aaron F L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 1 JUN 1993 Slough Jets
11 WELDON William F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 28 MAY 1993 Peterborough Phantoms
12 TURNER Lewis D R 1.80/5'"11" 76/ 168 27 FEB 1993 Bracknell Bees
13 FERRARA Luke F R 1.80/5"11" 79/174 7 JUN 1993 Peterborough Phantoms
14 COWNIE Jordan F L 1.75/59" 69/152 1 AUG 1995 Peterborough Phantoms
15 KIRK Jonathan D L 1.68/5'%" 77/170 21 AUG 1995 Sheffield Steeldogs
19 WATKINS Jack F R 1.83/6'0" 84/185 3 FEB 1993 Dundee Stars
21 MUSIL Jack F R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 22 AUG 1993 Space Coast Hurricanes
22 VENUS Ross F L 1.79/510" 72/159 28 APR 1994 Coventry Blaze
23 SWINDLEHURST Paul D L 1.93/6'4" 90/198 25 MAY 1993 Swindon Wildcats
25 GOSS Adam GK L 1.56/5'1" 75/165 10 FEB 1995 Coventry Blaze

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PAYETTE Andre CAN 29 JUL 1976
Assistant Coach: WATKINS Thomas GBR 6 MAR 1978
Assistant Coach: RUSSELL Peter GBR 20 JUN 1974
General Manager: GREGER Alma GBR 1 AUG 1959
Equipment Manager: DAVIS Kevin GBR 22 NOV 1961
Physiotherapist: BARRACLOUGH Emma GBR 22 JUN 1984

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.80/5"11"
Average weight: 791174
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220GBR_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 9 DEC 2012 21:28 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 9 DEC 2012

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2012

ITA - Italy

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 RABANSER Martin GK L 1.80/5"11" 74/163 27 MAY 1994 EV Ravensburg
2 ELLISCASIS Danny D R 1.85/6'1" 89/196 16 FEB 1993 Pustertal Bruneck
4 HOCHKOFLER Peter F R 1.90/6'3" 87/192 4 OCT 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
5 TRIVELLATO Alex D L 1.88/62" 85/187 5 JAN 1993 Eisbaren Berlin
6 RAMPAZZO Ruben D L 1.93/6'4" 96/212 22 AUG 1993 Ritten Sport
7 SULLMANN PILSER Michael F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 23 APR 1993 HC Neumarkt
8 GLIRA Daniel D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 25 MAR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
10 FRANK Daniel F L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 21 MAR 1994 HC Meran
11 CASTLUNGER Martin F R 1.67 /56" 64/141 18 DEC 1993 SHC Fassa
12 MAFFIA Daniel D R 1.79/510" 74/163 23 MAR 1993 EV Fussen
13 FRIGO Luca F L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 30 MAY 1993 Omaha Lancers
14 TESTORI Davide F L 1.74/5'9" 73/161 26 JAN 1994 Alleghe Hockey
15 RAMOSER Joachim F L 1.80/511" 85/187 22 FEB 1995 Eisbaren Berlin
16 STEVAN Michele F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 11 MAR 1993 HC Asiago
17 CASETTI Lorenzo D L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 14 SEP 1993 HC Asiago
18 PAVLU Jan F L 1.89/62" 86/190 16 JUL 1994 Heilbronner EC
19 ANDERGASSEN Raphael F L 1.77 /510" 73 /161 14 JUN 1993 SV Kaltern
20 VALLINI Gianluca GK L 1.88/62" 84/185 27 OCT 1993 SHC Fassa
21 FREI Alex F L 1.85/6'1" 88/194 6 MAY 1993 SV Kaltern
22 RADIN Andreas D L 1.78 /510" 85/187 17 APR 1994 HC Meran
23 BORGHI Marcello F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 22 MAR 1993 Milano Rossoblu
24 MARCHETTI Michele F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 27 SEP 1994 HC Fassa
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: POLLONI Fabio ITA 8 APR 1953
Assistant Coach: GSCHLIESSER Alexander ITA 11 MAY 1973
Team Leader: STELLA Bruno ITA 12 JUN 1950
Equipment Manager: STRAZZABOSCO Diego ITA 3 NOV 1953
Physiotherapist: VELLAR Tiziano ITA 31 JUL 1954
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 19
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 82/181
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220ITA_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 9 DEC 2012 21:28 GMT+2
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 9 DEC 2012

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2012

KAZ - Kazakhstan

No Name

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 SHTEFAN Roman GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 16 SEP 1993 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
2 KURACHYOV Andrei D L 1.85/6"1" 75/165 18 APR 1993 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
3 SERGIENKO Yuri D L 1.84/6'0" 86/190 7 JUN 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
4 KAIROV Daniar D L 1.83/6'0" 95/209 5 APR 1994 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
5 MEZHEBITSKI Vladimir D L 1.78 /510" 75/165 14 JUN 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
6 ALEXANDROV Stepan D L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 6 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
7 MEDYANIK Andrei D R 1.83/6'0" 82/181 3 FEB 1993 Gornyak Rudny
8 OKUNEV Anton F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 17 JAN 1993 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
9 SHESTAKOV Arkadi F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 24 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
10 MIKHAILIS Nikita F R 1.70/57" 65/143 18 JUN 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
11 ALDAMZHAROV Ramazan F R 1.82/6'0" 71/157 10 MAR 1993 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
12 LIKHOTNIKOV Artyom F L 1.87/62" 78/172 11 MAY 1994 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
14 TOLEPBERGEN Yesmukhanbet F R 1.81/5"11" 75/165 2 FEB 1993 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
15 IBRAYEV Maxat F R 1.78 /510" 68/150 17 NOV 1994 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
16 KOSHELEV Semyon F L 1.82/6'0" 71/157 11 JAN 1996 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
17 KABIEV Nurlan F R 1.70/5'7" 70/154 28 MAR 1994 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
18 SAGADEYEV Anton F L 1.80/511" 80/176 6 SEP 1993 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
19 SAVITSKI Kirill F L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 9 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
20 SEVIDOV Valeri GK L 1.80/511" 80/176 23 APR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
21 FISENKO Dmitri F L 1.77 /510" 81/179 10 JUL 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
22 |BRAIBEKOV Madiar D L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 4 SEP 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
24 ZINCHENKO Stanislav D R 1.85/6'1" 89/196 5JUL 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BOGATYREV Viktor RUS 6 JAN 1962
Assistant Coach: FROLOV Stanislav RUS 1 JAN 1956
Assistant Coach: STARYGIN Sergei KAZ 29 MAR 1961
General Manager: KORESHKOV Alexander RUS 28 OCT 1968
Equipment Manager: KLIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 25 JAN 1968
Team Doctor: PUTSKO Valeri KAZ 8 MAR 1958
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 781172
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220KAZ_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 9 DEC 2012 21:49 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2013

g
ICE HOC}{EY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

UKRAINE
Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 9 DEC 2012

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2012

POL - Poland

Shoots/

No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 SKRABALAK Mateusz GK L 1.81/511" 72/159 9 MAY 1993 KH Sanok
2 BULANOWSKI Lukasz D R 1.97/6'¢" 103/227 1 MAY 1993 KH Sanok
3 GACZOL Dariusz D L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 10 APR 1993 MMKS Nowy Targ
4 GIMINSKI Jakub D L 1.81/511" 86/190 29 JAN 1994 SMS Sosnowiec
5 KOLODZIEJ Marcin D R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 3 APR 1993 Sielec Sosnowiec
7 STOPINSKI Filip F L 1.79 /510" 74 /163 27 DEC 1994 SMS Sosnowiec
8 MAJOCH Dawid F L 1.76 /59" 73/161 3 SEP 1993 Zaglebie Sosnowiec
9 SZANIAWSKI Karol D L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 1 DEC 1993 Mazowsze Legia Warsaw
10 GUZIK Kacper F L 1.82/6'0" 89/196 6 APR 1993 GKS Katowice
11 HUZARSKI Piotr D L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 11 JUL 1993 Sokoly Torun
12 KALINOWSKI Michal F L 1.77 /510" 73 /161 17 NOV 1993 GKS Katowice
13 SZNOTALA Lukasz D R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 4 JAN 1993 Cracovia Krakow
14 PAWELSKI Martin F L 1.81/5"11" 75/165 1 NOV 1993 MHK 32 Liptovsky Mikulas
15 STARZYNSKI Filip F L 1.75/5'9" 74/163 26 JAN 1993 Bismarck Bobcats
16 KOSTEK Arkadiusz D L 1.85/6'"1" 78/172 16 JUN 1994 SMS Sosnowiec
18 NALEWAUJKA Lukasz F L 1.72/5'8" 72/159 30 NOV 1993 GKS Jastrzebie
19 DOMOGALA Adam F L 1.89/6'2" 84/185 3 APR 1993 Frankfurt Lions
21 STASIEWICZ Jakub F R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 13 OCT 1993 Stoczniowiec Gdansk
22 NALEWAJKA Radoslaw F L 1.68/5'6" 68/150 30 NOV 1993 GKS Jastrzebie
23 ZAROTYNSKI Damian F R 1.72/5'8" 73/161 25 SEP 1993 MMKS Nowy Targ
24 MALICKI Patryk F R 1.88/6'2" 85/187 6 OCT 1995 Unia Oswiecim
25 ZABOLOTNY David GK L 1.80/511" 74 /163 31 MAR 1994 SMS Sosnowiec

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PARFYONOV Andrei RUS 28 FEB 1971
Assistant Coach: MORAWIECKI Jaroslaw POL 11 MAR 1964
Assistant Coach: BATKIEWICZ Marek POL 14 AUG 1969
Team Leader: ROSTKOWSKI Tomasz POL 17 FEB 1988
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978
Physiotherapist: HACHULA Lucjan POL 9 DEC 1963

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 19
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 791174

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220POL_33 1.0

Report Created SUN 9 DEC 2012 22:13 GMT+2
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 9 DEC 2012

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2012

UKR - Ukraine

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo GK R 1.86/6'"1" 82/181 19 SEP 1994 Levy Novoyavorivsk
3 DYKY Anton D L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 20 JAN 1994 Sokil Kyiv
4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod D L 1.78 /510" 80/176 31 MAY 1993 Sokil Kyiv
5 IGNATENKO Dmytro D R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 27 FEB 1994 Bily Bars Brovary
7 SAVCHENKO lIvan F R 1.90/6'3" 96/212 19 MAR 1993 Dynamo Kharkiv
8 KUTSEVYCH Vladyslav F L 1.81/5"11" 81/179 8 APR 1994 Ak Bars Kazan
9 KURSKY Viladislav F R 1.76 /59" 84/185 6 MAR 1993 Levy Novoyavorivsk
10 ISTOMINOV Andri F L 1.81/5"11" 75/ 165 17 APR 1993 Wichita Thunder
11 ZAKHAROV Viktor F L 1.94/6'4" 86/190 8 JAN 1994 Donbass Donetsk
12 KUZMIK Sergi F L 1.85/6'"1" 86/190 17 JUN 1995 Bily Bars Brovary
13 SKRYPETS Danylo D L 1.79/5"0" 82/181 11 SEP 1994 Kristall Berdsk
14 YANISHEVSKY Olexi F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 26 MAR 1993 Berkut Kyiv
15 ROMASHENKO Ruslan F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 2 FEB 1993 Kompanion Kyiv
16 PIDGURSKY Ivan F L 1.72/5'8" 72/159 13 MAR 1995 Berkut Kyiv
17 MARTYSHKO Maxym F L 1.75/59" 77/170 6 JUL 1994 Donbass Donetsk
18 KARPENKO Sevastian F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 31 AUG 1993 Sokil Kyiv
19 MYKULKO Igor F L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 5 JUN 1993 Sokil Kyiv
20 YACHNYK Pavlo GK L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 8 MAY 1993 Berkut Kyiv
21 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D L 1.77 /510" 74/163 10 MAY 1994 Sokil Kyiv
22 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F L 1.87/6'2" 87/192 9 DEC 1994 Sokil Kyiv
23 YEVSEICHYK Artem D L 1.84/6'0" 86/190 8 SEP 1993 Sokil Kyiv
24 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro F R 1.77 /510" 77/170 10 MAY 1994 Berkut Kyiv
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GODYNYUK Alexander USA 27 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: MAIKO Mykola UKR 21 DEC 1974
Team Leader: BUTKEVYCH Olexander UKR 23 JUL 1985
Equipment Manager: PUZEREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: GIRCHAK Mykola UKR 14 FEB 1954
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 82/181
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3220UKR_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 9 DEC 2012 22:14 GMT+2
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 DEC 2012
Including Game #15

CRO - Croatia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 CAVKIC Alain D 5 0 O 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 KRIVOSIC Domagoj F 5 0 O 0 2 5 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 NARDIN Mateo F 5 0 1 1 4 -5 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 BUINAC Teo D 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 JANKOVIC Ivan F 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 KEGALJ Bruno D 5 0 O 0 0 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 NOVOTNY Jan F 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 CEROVECKI Robert F 4 0 O 0 6 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00
10 SIMUNOVIC Ivan F 4 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
11 MILICIC Matija F 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 9 0.00
12 KALEB Ivo F 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00
13 BUKOVIC Damir F 5 0 O 0 0 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
14 MARKOVIC Luka D 5 0 O 0 6 -3 0 0 0 9 0.00
15 SKRAPEC Roman D 5 0 O 0 2 -9 0 0 0 2 0.00
17 SAKIC Marko F 5 0 O 0 4 4 0 0 0 6 0.00
18 MIKULIC Luka F 5 1 0 1 4 -4 0 0 0o 11 9.09
19 VUKOJA Luka F 5 0 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 6 0.00
20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate GK 5 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 LENDO Jan D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 RUZIC Luka F 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
24 SILOVIC Borna D 5 0 O 0 2 -4 0 0 0o 11 0.00
25 STIMAC ROJTINIC Ivan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 TOMLJENOVIC Mate 5 5 5 299:03 100.00 19 214 233 9185 3.81 005
25 STIMAC ROJTINIC Ivan 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3220CRO_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 16 DEC 2012 21:01 GMT+2
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Playing Statistics

No Name

BRUMMITT Andrew
SELBY Matthew
SULLIVAN Zach
HARDING Adam
CHILCOTT Jamie

GODFREY Samuel
GRIFFIN James
BALMER Declan
MELACHRINO Andrew
CONNOLLY Aaron

WELDON William
TURNER Lewis
FERRARA Luke
COWNIE Jordan
KIRK Jonathan

WATKINS Jack

MUSIL Jack

VENUS Ross
SWINDLEHURST Paul
GOSS Adam

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 DEC 2012
Including Game #14

GBR - Great Britain

Pos GP G A PTS

GK

@OTMmM™TM OTMMO™M MTMOOO OMOO

[¢;]

oo OO abh oo oo o

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1.0 1 0 -2 0 0 0 5 20.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 4 4 8 -2 0 0 0 20 0.00
0 0 0 0o -4 0 © 0 6 0.00
0o 0 0 6 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
1.0 1 10 -2 0 1 0 4 2500
o0 o0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
2 0 2 2 4 0 O 0 19 1053
0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 © 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
2 0 2 0 -2 1 0 0 9 2222
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
12 3 6 A1 0 © 0o 9 1M
1 1 2 2 - 0 O 0 25 4.00
0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 10 0.00
0 1 1 10 -4 0 0 0o 1 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BRUMMITT Andrew 5 5 2 116:11 38.09 8 63 71 8873 4.13 002

25 GOSS Adam 5 5 4 188:49 61.91 10 98 108 90.74 3.18 112

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3220GBR_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 16 DEC 2012 17:32 GMT+2
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 DEC 2012
Including Game #13

ITA - Italy

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 RABANSER Martin GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ELLISCASIS Danny D 5 1 0 1 6 +3 0 0 0 6 16.67
4 HOCHKOFLER Peter F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
5 TRIVELLATO Alex D 5 1 2 3 2 +6 0 0 0 14 714
6 RAMPAZZO Ruben D 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 SULLMANN PILSER Michael F 5 1 2 3 0 +3 1 0 0 10 10.00
8 GLIRA Daniel D 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
10 FRANK Daniel F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
11 CASTLUNGER Martin F 5 2 0 2 4 +3 0 0 0 13 1538
12 MAFFIA Daniel D 5 1 0 1 0 +3 0 0 0 3 3333
13 FRIGO Luca F 5 1 2 3 2 +2 0 0 0 14 714
14 TESTORI Davide F 5 1 1 2 2 +3 0 0 0 3 33.33
15 RAMOSER Joachim F 5 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
16 STEVAN Michele F 5 1 2 3 4 +2 0 0 0o M 9.09
17 CASETTI Lorenzo D 5 0 O 0 2 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
18 PAVLU Jan F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
19 ANDERGASSEN Raphael F 5 2 2 4 2 43 1 0 0 9 2222
20 VALLINI Gianluca GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 FREI Alex F 5 1 2 3 2 +3 0 1 0 12 833
22 RADIN Andreas D 5 0 O 0 6 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
23 BORGHI Marcello F 5 3 2 5 4 +3 0 0 18 16.67
24 MARCHETTI Michele F 5 0 2 2 2 +3 0 0 8 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 RABANSER Martin 5 5 5 297:51 100.00 6 107 113 9469 1.21 232
20 VALLINI Gianluca 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM3220ITA_83 5.0 Report Created SUN 16 DEC 2012 14:11 GMT+2 Page 1/1




2013

= |
s AN
ICE HOCKEY

U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE

Division |

-Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 DEC 2012
Including Game #14

KAZ - Kazakhstan

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SHTEFAN Roman GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KURACHYOV Andrei D 5 2 0 2 27 +3 1 0 0 5 40.00
3 SERGIENKO Yuri D 5 2 1 3 4 +4 0 0 0 14 1429
4 KAIROV Daniar D 5 0 1 1 10 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
5 MEZHEBITSKI Viadimir D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 ALEXANDROV Stepan D 5 0 O 0 2 +4 0 0 0 8 0.00
7 MEDYANIK Andrei D 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 OKUNEV Anton F 5 0 3 3 4 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00
9 SHESTAKOV Arkadi F 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 MIKHAILIS Nikita F 5 1 3 4 0 +3 0 0 0 20 5.00

11  ALDAMZHAROV Ramazan F 5 0 O 0 2 2 0 0 0 3 0.00

12 LIKHOTNIKOV Artyom F 5 3 2 5 4 +5 0 0 0 34 882

14 TOLEPBERGEN Yesmukhanbet F 5 3 4 7 0 +5 1 1 0 25 12.00

15 IBRAYEV Maxat F 5 0 O 0 0 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00

16 KOSHELEV Semyon F 5 1 1 2 0o -1 0 0 0 10 10.00

17 KABIEV Nurlan F 5 0 2 2 0 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00

18 SAGADEYEV Anton F 5 2 1 3 2 43 1 0 0 22 9.09

19 SAVITSKI Kirill F 5 1 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 19 526

20 SEVIDOV Valeri GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

21  FISENKO Dmitri F 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 1 0 5 20.00

22 IBRAIBEKOV Madiar D 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

24 ZINCHENKO Stanislav D 5 0 2 2 0 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SHTEFAN Roman 5 5 1 3212 1056 4 15 19 7895 745 001
20 SEVIDOV Valeri 5 5 5 272:48 8944 5 94 99 9495 1.10 130
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3220KAZ_83 5.0
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 DEC 2012
Including Game #13

POL - Poland
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SKRABALAK Mateusz GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BULANOWSKI Lukasz D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 GACZOL Dariusz D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 GIMINSKI Jakub D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 KOLODZIEJ Marcin D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 STOPINSKI Filip F 5 0 1 1 2 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 MAJOCH Dawid F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
9 SZANIAWSKI Karol D 5 0 1 1 6 +1 0 0 0o M 0.00
10 GUZIK Kacper F 5 8 3 N 6 +7 1 2 0 29 2759
11 HUZARSKI Piotr D 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
12 KALINOWSKI Michal F 5 2 1 3 0 +2 0 1 0 11 18.18
13 SZNOTALA Lukasz D 5 0 3 3 2 +6 0 0 0 8 0.00
14 PAWELSKI Martin F 5 1 0 1 0 +3 1 0 0 14 714
15 STARZYNSKI Filip F 5 2 6 8 4 +6 1 0 0 15 13.33
16 KOSTEK Arkadiusz D 5 1 0 1 0 +4 0 1 0 7 14.29
18 NALEWAJKA Lukasz F 5 1 0 1 12 -2 0 1 0 14 714
19 DOMOGALA Adam F 5 1 7 8 0 +6 1 1 0 14 714
21 STASIEWICZ Jakub F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
22 NALEWAJKA Radoslaw F 5 1 1 2 0 -2 0 0 0 13 7.69
23 ZAROTYNSKI Damian F 5 2 3 5 4 +3 0 1 0 12 16.67
24 MALICKI Patryk F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
25 ZABOLOTNY David GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SKRABALAK Mateusz 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
25 ZABOLOTNY David 5 5 5 299:08 100.00 9 126 135 9333 1.81 141
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3220POL_83 7.0
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Playing Statistics

No Name

23
24

SHEVCHUK Mykhailo
DYKY Anton
TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod
IGNATENKO Dmytro
SAVCHENKO Ivan

KUTSEVYCH Vladyslav
KURSKY Vladislav
ISTOMINOV Andri
ZAKHAROV Viktor
KUZMIK Sergi

SKRYPETS Danylo
YANISHEVSKY Olexi
ROMASHENKO Ruslan
PIDGURSKY Ivan
MARTYSHKO Maxym

KARPENKO Sevastian
MYKULKO Igor
YACHNYK Pavlo
SIRCHENKO Valentyn
PETRANGOVSKY Yuri

YEVSEICHYK Artem
CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 DEC 2012
Including Game #15

UKR - Ukraine

Pos GP G A PTS
GK

MO MO@OGTMT MTMTMTMOU MMM TMQOOOoO

~

5 0 0 O 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 4 +4 0 0
5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0
5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0
5 0 0 0 2 +2 0 O
5 0 1 1 2 # 0 0
5 2 0 2 2 0 2 1
5 0 0 O 0o -1 0 0
5 1 1 2 0o -2 1 0
5 0 0 O 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 O 0o -1 0 0
5 1 1 2 0 -2 0 0
5 1 3 4 0 +3 0 0
4 0 1 1 10 0 0 0
5 2 1 3 4 0 0o 0
5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 2 0 0 O
5 0 0 O 0 0 0
5 0 0 O 0o -1 0 0
5 1 0 1 2 # 0 0
5 0 0 0 2 +4 0 0
1.0 0 O 0 0 0 0

o

0
0
14
1
10

4
12
7
20
2

1
9
12
6
16

6
5

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0O OO0OO0OOO0OO0O OoOooo

-
oo o h~Oo

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
16.67
0.00
5.00
0.00

0.00
11.11
8.33
0.00
12.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.67

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo 5 5 5 309:44 100.00 6 164 170 96.47 1.16 122

20 YACHNYK Pavlo 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 00O

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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